Dialight® LED Bulkhead
Technical Specification Sheet - APAC
NOVEMBER 2020
High Bay | Corded ModelBulkhead | Industrial Applications
2 www.dialight.com
WARNING - INSTALLATION & SECONDARY RETENTION. Use of any Dialight products without proper installation (including secondary retention / netting) and periodic inspections could cause
severe injury or death. Dialight recommends that all installations should use secondary retention / netting (appropriate to the installation environment) where applicable. It is the exclusive responsibility
of the contractor, installer and/or end-user to: (a) determine the suitability of the product for its intended application; and, (b) ensure that the product is safely installed (with secondary retention /

•	 IK10
•	 L70 > 150,000 hours @ 65°C (149°F) ambient
Bulkhead | Ordering Information
www.dialight.com 3
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a)
relevant product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed
formed between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated
therein. In the event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
Ordering Information
Vigilant® LED Bulkhead
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
Part numbers listed in bold are typically available in stock.
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
Standard Models with Flush Bracket
BHE-4BN2-3NFN-VGN 3,200 22 149
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHE-4BN2-6NFN-VGN 6,700 45 149
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHE-4UN2-3NFN-VGN 3,100 22 144
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BHE-4UN2-6NFN-VGN 6,400 45 142
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
Battery Backup Models with Flush Bracket
BHE-4BNG-3NFN-VGF 3,200 25 128 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHE-4BNG-6NFN-VGF 6,700 48 140 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHE-4UNG-3NFN-VGF 3,100 25 124 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BHE-4UNG-6NFN-VGF 6,400 48 133 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
Australia
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
Asia
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
Standard Models with Flush Bracket
BHE-4BC2-3NFN-VGN 3,200 22 149
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHE-4BC2-6NFN-VGN 6,700 45 149
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHE-4UC2-3NFN-VGN 3,100 22 144
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BHE-4UC2-6NFN-VGN 6,400 45 142
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
Battery Backup Models with Flush Bracket
BHE-4BCG-3NFN-VGG 3,200 25 128 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHE-4BCG-6NFN-VGG 6,700 48 140 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHE-4UCG-3NFN-VGG 3,100 25 124 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BHE-4UCG-6NFN-VGG 6,400 48 133 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
High Bay | Corded ModelBulkhead | Industrial Applications
4 www.dialight.com
WARNING - INSTALLATION & SECONDARY RETENTION. Use of any Dialight products without proper installation (including secondary retention / netting) and periodic inspections could cause
severe injury or death. Dialight recommends that all installations should use secondary retention / netting (appropriate to the installation environment) where applicable. It is the exclusive responsibility

•	 IK10
•	 L70 > 150,000 hours @ 65°C (149°F) ambient
Bulkhead | Ordering Information
www.dialight.com 5
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a)
relevant product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed
formed between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated
therein. In the event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
Ordering Information
Vigilant® LED Bulkhead - Pole Mount Model
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
Pole Mount Models
BPE-4BN2-3NNN-VGN 3,200 22 149
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPE-4BN2-6NNN-VGN 6,700 45 149
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPE-4UN2-3NNN-VGN 3,100 22 144
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPE-4UN2-6NNN-VGN 6,400 45 142
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
Pole Mount Battery Backup Models
BPE-4BNG-3NNN-VGF 3,200 25 128 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPE-4BNG-6NNN-VGF 6,700 48 140 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPE-4UNG-3NNN-VGF 3,100 25 124 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPE-4UNG-6NNN-VGF 6,400 48 133 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
Australia
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
Asia
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
Pole Mount Models
BPE-4BC2-3NNN-VGN 3,200 22 149
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPE-4BC2-6NNN-VGN 6,700 45 149
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPE-4UC2-3NNN-VGN 3,100 22 144
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPE-4UC2-6NNN-VGN 6,400 45 142
100-277 VAC /
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
Pole Mount Battery Backup Models
BPE-4BCG-3NNN-VGG 3,200 25 128 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPE-4BCG-6NNN-VGG 6,700 48 140 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPE-4UCG-3NNN-VGG 3,100 25 124 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPE-4UCG-6NNN-VGG 6,400 48 133 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
Part numbers listed in bold are typically available in stock.
Bulkhead |  Accessories
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a)